
10,8 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 430 Jahreis, Nico SV Fortuna Gefell M978 1 3 6 : 3 1 
2 404 Zechel, Karsten TSG Kaulsdorf M1267 1 4 1 : 2 6 
3 425 Thieme, Frederik Iron Mind M981 2 4 4 : 3 3 
4 429 Müller, Ronny Weira M978 3 4 4 : 5 8 
5 411 Stoppe, Mario TRI-POWER Schleiz M1170 1 4 5 : 1 3 
6 427 Sachs, Ronny Schleiz M1075 1 4 5 : 4 0 
7 414 Goll, Raimo Schleiz M1169 2 4 5 : 4 8 
8 418 Höfer, Andre TTV Oberböhmsdorf M1169 3 4 5 : 5 3 
9 403 Köhler, Jürgen SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M978 4 4 7 : 3 4 

10 405 Semmler, Friedrich SV Plothen M886 1 4 7 : 4 5 
11 402 Potz, Sandro TSV Gahma M1172 4 5 0 : 0 1 
12 406 Dietz, Christian SV Plothen M883 2 5 0 : 0 2 
13 419 Wagner, Alexander Berlin M1074 2 5 0 : 5 5 
14 408 Schmidt, Rigo Tanna M1171 5 5 1 : 0 2 
15 407 Röppischer, Jörg SV Turbine Hohenwarte M1362 1 5 2 : 5 6 
16 422 Anders, Klaus-Peter Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH M1266 2 5 3 : 0 0 
17 409 Funk, Nicola Saalfelder LV M1076 3 5 3 : 0 1 
18 431 Wagner, Manfred SV Tautenhain M1550 1 5 5 : 0 5 
19 410 Neupert, Karsten Tanna M979 5 5 5 : 1 8 
20 424 Klüger, Reinhard GutsMuths Rennsteiglaufverein M1362 2 5 6 : 1 0 
21 401 Dietrich, Tanja Moßbach W1169 1 5 6 : 2 4 
22 421 Racek, Jens Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH M884 3 5 8 : 2 5 
23 426 Oertel, Gerold Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH M981 6 5 8 : 3 7 
24 413 Tauchnitz, Michael SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M979 7 5 9 : 1 5 
25 415 Schindler, Dietmar HBS Elektrobau M1454 1 1 : 0 1 : 2 7 
26 412 Linke, Wolfgang WSV Bad Lobenstein M1552 2 1 : 0 2 : 0 0 
27 420 Matthäs, Andrea Liebengrün W1361 1 1 : 0 3 : 1 0 
28 417 Fröhlich, Ronny FFW Saalburg M979 8 1 : 0 4 : 4 6 
29 416 Richter, Uwe Ranspe Läufer M1453 2 1 : 0 7 : 1 0 

10,8 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 405 Semmler, Friedrich SV Plothen M886 1 4 7 : 4 5 
2 406 Dietz, Christian SV Plothen M883 2 5 0 : 0 2 
3 421 Racek, Jens Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH M884 3 5 8 : 2 5 

10,8 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  M30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 430 Jahreis, Nico SV Fortuna Gefell M978 1 3 6 : 3 1 
2 425 Thieme, Frederik Iron Mind M981 2 4 4 : 3 3 
3 429 Müller, Ronny Weira M978 3 4 4 : 5 8 
4 403 Köhler, Jürgen SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M978 4 4 7 : 3 4 
5 410 Neupert, Karsten Tanna M979 5 5 5 : 1 8 
6 426 Oertel, Gerold Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH M981 6 5 8 : 3 7 
7 413 Tauchnitz, Michael SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M979 7 5 9 : 1 5 
8 417 Fröhlich, Ronny FFW Saalburg M979 8 1 : 0 4 : 4 6 
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3. Schleizer Wisentalauf



10,8 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  M35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 427 Sachs, Ronny Schleiz M1075 1 4 5 : 4 0 
2 419 Wagner, Alexander Berlin M1074 2 5 0 : 5 5 
3 409 Funk, Nicola Saalfelder LV M1076 3 5 3 : 0 1 

10,8 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 411 Stoppe, Mario TRI-POWER Schleiz M1170 1 4 5 : 1 3 
2 414 Goll, Raimo Schleiz M1169 2 4 5 : 4 8 
3 418 Höfer, Andre TTV Oberböhmsdorf M1169 3 4 5 : 5 3 
4 402 Potz, Sandro TSV Gahma M1172 4 5 0 : 0 1 
5 408 Schmidt, Rigo Tanna M1171 5 5 1 : 0 2 

10,8 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  W40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 401 Dietrich, Tanja Moßbach W1169 1 5 6 : 2 4 

10,8 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  M45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 404 Zechel, Karsten TSG Kaulsdorf M1267 1 4 1 : 2 6 
2 422 Anders, Klaus-Peter Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH M1266 2 5 3 : 0 0 

10,8 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 407 Röppischer, Jörg SV Turbine Hohenwarte M1362 1 5 2 : 5 6 
2 424 Klüger, Reinhard GutsMuths Rennsteiglaufverein M1362 2 5 6 : 1 0 

10,8 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  W50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 420 Matthäs, Andrea Liebengrün W1361 1 1 : 0 3 : 1 0 

10,8 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  M55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 415 Schindler, Dietmar HBS Elektrobau M1454 1 1 : 0 1 : 2 7 
2 416 Richter, Uwe Ranspe Läufer M1453 2 1 : 0 7 : 1 0 
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3. Schleizer Wisentalauf



10,8 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  M60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 431 Wagner, Manfred SV Tautenhain M1550 1 5 5 : 0 5 
2 412 Linke, Wolfgang WSV Bad Lobenstein M1552 2 1 : 0 2 : 0 0 

Tria Seite  3 / 3

09.10.2012  -  08:25:40

3. Schleizer Wisentalauf


